TYPE X4
TYPE X4 (WITH FFC CONNECTOR)
TYPE X4 (WITH MICROMATCH CONNECTOR)
MULTI ROTARY SWITCH  TYPE X4
 › 12, 24 or 47/48 positions, with selectable End-Stop
 › 1.5 to 20 Ncm switching torque
 › Up to 500'000 switching cycles
 › Absolute code with analog and PWM outputs, or

SHAFT STYLE
X4 – _ _ _ _ _ – _ _ _
TYPE KEY
N IP60
S IP68
IP SEALING
1 12 positions (30° indexing)
2 24 positions (15° indexing)
3 47/48 positions (7.5° indexing)
INDEXING RESOLUTION
A 1.5 Ncm
B 4 Ncm
C 8 Ncm (push button
 and/or 47/48 pos. n.a.)
D 15 Ncm(push button
 and/or 47/48 pos. n.a.)
E 20 Ncm (push button
 and/or 47/48 pos. n.a.)
SWITCHING TORQUE
XX Number of positions (with End-Stop)
00 Continuosly rotating
 (applies for encoder)
END-STOP
1 Absolute code, FFC connector
2 Absolute code, Micro MaTch connector
3 Encoder, FFC connector
4 Encoder, Micro MaTch connector
OUTPUT/CONNECTOR TYPE
ACCESSORIES TO ORDER
Spare nuts with lock washer (10 pcs. pack): P/N M10NUTWASH10
Stop screws (10 pcs. pack): P/N X4-STOP10
DATA SHEET
4/4